
 
Term Dates 2025 - 2026  

 

 
Autumn Term 

Monday 1/9/25 Training Day 1 

Tuesday 2/9/25 Training Day 2 

Wednesday 3/9/25 School opens for pupils. 

Friday 24/10/25 School closes for pupils. 

Half Term 

Monday 3/11/25 School opens for pupils. 

Friday 19/12/25 School closes for pupils. 

Christmas Holidays 

 
 
Spring Term 

Friday 2/1/26 Training Day 3 

Monday 5/1/26 School opens for pupils. 

Friday 13/2/26 School closes for pupils. 

Half Term 

Monday 23/2/26 School opens for pupils. 

Thursday 2/4/26 School closes for pupils. 

Easter Holidays 

 
 
Summer Term 

Monday 20/4/26 Training Day 4 

Tuesday 21/4/26 School opens for pupils. 

Monday 4/5/26 School closed for Bank Holiday 

Monday 11/5/26 Start of SATs week for all Year 6 pupils. 

Friday 22/5/26 School closes for pupils. 

Half Term 

Monday 1/6/26 School opens for pupils. 

Friday 17/7/26 School closes for pupils. 

Monday 20/7/26 Training Day 5 

Summer Holidays 

 


